 Breach of Peace in the 2nd Degree
 Criminal Mischief in the 2nd Degree
 Criminal Trespass in the 1st Degree
 Operating under the Influence
 Threatening
 Violation of a Protective Order

Durning the month of December, members of the Woodbridge Police Department conducted one hundred and
two (102) motor vehicle stops. This is a 59% increase from November.

Radar/Speed Enforcement  291
Deterrent Traffic Safety Patrol  336

There were thirty-eight (38) motor vehicle accidents during the month of December. This is 59% increase 
from November.

- There were 4 motor vehicles accidents with injuries